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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 April 2023

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HIGHWAY TO YELL Last start winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2C. Glascott 550019 5/41681P 4P 8P 1P 7PD14/09/2020

 2 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 554586 6/52673P 3P 2P 1P 5PD31/01/2021

 3 RENEGADE PAUL Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 538828 8/62102P 2P 3P 7P 7PD01/11/2019

 4 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 11/92656P 1M 3P 5P 2PB18/12/2018

 5 CHASING CLOUT Dropping in grade TEM, 04/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 540442 12/91502Y 6P 5P 8P 7PD04/12/2019

 6 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/1C. Glascott 540422 8/52046P (FEL)P 7P 1P 8PD09/12/2019

 7 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 540239 8/71898P 1P 5P 2P 3PD22/12/2019

 8 ROBELL HUGO Weighted points score HVL, 12/02/2023, R5 4/1/2B. Talbot 542709 5/41567P 7P 1P 4P 2PD15/02/2020

 9 TINY POLO Last start winner GOS, 07/03/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Small 555161 2/11191P 4Y 7P 6P 5PD11/02/2021

 10 HOIST CHAIN Last start placegetter GOS, 07/03/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Small 555163 1/01832P 2P 3P 8P 1PD11/02/2021

 11 DYNAMIC 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 7/61683P 2P 7P 3P 5PB29/05/2020

 12 DANA TINY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Reid 551666 3/21682P 1P 5P 4P 4PB20/11/2020

 13 JOYOUS DREAM Last start placegetter DUB, 08/04/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560930 1/01492P 1PB01/04/2021

 14 UNWANTED 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/01383P 7P 4P 3P 4PB27/09/2019

 15 OLIVE BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/01352P 6P 5P 3P 7PB28/09/2020

 16 CAWBOURNE OSCAR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Talbot 552857 4/31023P 4P 6P 6P 8PD17/12/2020

 17 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/1993P 6P 6P 7P 6PD09/12/2019

 18 SASSY LEYLAH 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1P. Reid 553669 5/31191Y 7P 5P 6P 4PB02/01/2021

 19 DANA XAVIER Last start Country winner YNG, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 561607 2/01121Y 8P 8P 7P 3PD16/07/2021

 20 DOUBLE DIPPIN' Last start Country winner YNG, 08/04/2023, R1, Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 561599 1/01101Y 3P 6P 7P 3PB13/07/2021

 21 DEB TAN LEE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/03/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51936M 6P 4P 3P 1PB29/12/2018

 22 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 24/03/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Mills 539648 8/61687P 4P 3P 6P 1PB03/12/2019

 23 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 04/04/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Strutt 545209 5/41386P 7P 1P 4P 6PB26/03/2020
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 24 NO INVITE Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Ellis 556854 4/32105P 2P 3P 2P 3PD26/03/2021

 25 LET'S GO DEAN Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561830 2/11895P 2P 1P 2P 6PD09/06/2021

 26 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score WAG, 03/03/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Fothergill 528259 13/121696P 2P 4M 2P 5PB25/12/2018

 27 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 8/71655P 8P 4P 1P 3PB15/01/2020

 28 MR. BEAN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Kemp 547136 3/21536P 4P 6P 3P 1PD14/03/2020

 29 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 10/03/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 6/41535P 5P 5P 1P 6PD03/01/2020

 30 SKETCHY COMRADE Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Rollins 550477 2/1153(FEL)P 5P 2P 1P 6PD16/10/2020

 31 ASTON MONICA Weighted points score DUB, 08/04/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Britt 557079 4/31475P 3P 6P 4P 3PB15/01/2021

 32 FRONT ROW 2 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R5, Y 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41422Y 5P 2P 8P 5PB23/04/2019

 33 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R11, P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/21414P 3P 5P 3P 5PB29/09/2020

 34 ASTON PAYROLL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/04/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/01386P 6P 2P 3P 5PD15/01/2021

 35 DANA BILLY Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 561603 1/01372Y 5P 8P 3P 1PD16/07/2021

 36 TALAKAI Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 5/1W. Wilmott 552113 5/31357Y 4P 7P 1P 4PD08/12/2020

 37 FIONN 1 Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R12, Y 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 4/31345Y 7P 2P 2P 7PD03/09/2020

 38 KALIKA Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01245P 1P 3P 6P 2PB17/11/2020

 39 MR. NIXON Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/01206P 8P 3P 7P 3PD09/03/2020

 40 ASTON PLUS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/04/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Britt 561948 1/01175P 2P 1P 5PD22/03/2021

 41 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/31088P 6P 4P 3P 4PB28/06/2019

 42 ASTON STEFFI Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Britt 557078 2/11086P 6P 2P 7P 6PB15/01/2021

 43 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R8, Y 5/3P. Reid 550289 2/11006Y 6P 6P 5P 3PD02/10/2020

 44 PSYCHO FANTASY Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Breust 540965 8/6967P 6P 6P 5P 6PB03/01/2020

 45 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Rollins 546693 1/0936P 4P 4P 6P 4PD01/03/2020

 46 ASTON CAREY Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7936P 5P 7P 7P 7PD10/01/2020

 47 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R3, M 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6826M 7M 5Y 8P 7PB11/02/2019

 48 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5814Y 7P 4P 5Y 7PD05/01/2019
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 49 MALAFON Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/0818P 5P 5P 4P 8PB02/05/2019

 50 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 24/02/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4815P 8P 5P 7P 5PD09/12/2019

 51 BAM BAM BETTY Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R9, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/2636P 6P 6P 8P 8PB07/11/2019

 52 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0608P 8P 8P 7P 4PB04/12/2020
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 1 TINY POLO Last start winner GOS, 07/03/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Small 555161 2/11191P 4Y 7P 6P 5PD11/02/2021

 2 HOIST CHAIN Last start placegetter GOS, 07/03/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Small 555163 1/01832P 2P 3P 8P 1PD11/02/2021

 3 DYNAMIC 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 7/61683P 2P 7P 3P 5PB29/05/2020

 4 DANA TINY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Reid 551666 3/21682P 1P 5P 4P 4PB20/11/2020

 5 JOYOUS DREAM Last start placegetter DUB, 08/04/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560930 1/01492P 1PB01/04/2021

 6 UNWANTED 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/01383P 7P 4P 3P 4PB27/09/2019

 7 OLIVE BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/01352P 6P 5P 3P 7PB28/09/2020

 8 CAWBOURNE OSCAR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Talbot 552857 4/31023P 4P 6P 6P 8PD17/12/2020

 9 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/1993P 6P 6P 7P 6PD09/12/2019

 10 SASSY LEYLAH 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1P. Reid 553669 5/31191Y 7P 5P 6P 4PB02/01/2021

 11 DANA XAVIER Last start Country winner YNG, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 561607 2/01121Y 8P 8P 7P 3PD16/07/2021

 12 DOUBLE DIPPIN' Last start Country winner YNG, 08/04/2023, R1, Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 561599 1/01101Y 3P 6P 7P 3PB13/07/2021

 13 DEB TAN LEE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/03/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51936M 6P 4P 3P 1PB29/12/2018

 14 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 24/03/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Mills 539648 8/61687P 4P 3P 6P 1PB03/12/2019

 15 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 04/04/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Strutt 545209 5/41386P 7P 1P 4P 6PB26/03/2020

 16 NO INVITE Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Ellis 556854 4/32105P 2P 3P 2P 3PD26/03/2021

 17 LET'S GO DEAN Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561830 2/11895P 2P 1P 2P 6PD09/06/2021

 18 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score WAG, 03/03/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Fothergill 528259 13/121696P 2P 4M 2P 5PB25/12/2018

 19 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 8/71655P 8P 4P 1P 3PB15/01/2020

 20 MR. BEAN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Kemp 547136 3/21536P 4P 6P 3P 1PD14/03/2020

 21 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 10/03/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 6/41535P 5P 5P 1P 6PD03/01/2020

 22 SKETCHY COMRADE Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Rollins 550477 2/1153(FEL)P 5P 2P 1P 6PD16/10/2020

 23 ASTON MONICA Weighted points score DUB, 08/04/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Britt 557079 4/31475P 3P 6P 4P 3PB15/01/2021

 24 FRONT ROW 2 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R5, Y 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41422Y 5P 2P 8P 5PB23/04/2019

 25 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R11, P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/21414P 3P 5P 3P 5PB29/09/2020
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 26 ASTON PAYROLL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/04/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/01386P 6P 2P 3P 5PD15/01/2021

 27 DANA BILLY Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 561603 1/01372Y 5P 8P 3P 1PD16/07/2021

 28 TALAKAI Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 5/1W. Wilmott 552113 5/31357Y 4P 7P 1P 4PD08/12/2020

 29 FIONN 1 Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R12, Y 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 4/31345Y 7P 2P 2P 7PD03/09/2020

 30 KALIKA Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01245P 1P 3P 6P 2PB17/11/2020

 31 MR. NIXON Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/01206P 8P 3P 7P 3PD09/03/2020

 32 ASTON PLUS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/04/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Britt 561948 1/01175P 2P 1P 5PD22/03/2021

 33 ASTON STEFFI Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Britt 557078 2/11086P 6P 2P 7P 6PB15/01/2021

 34 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/31088P 6P 4P 3P 4PB28/06/2019

 35 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R8, Y 5/3P. Reid 550289 2/11006Y 6P 6P 5P 3PD02/10/2020

 36 PSYCHO FANTASY Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Breust 540965 8/6967P 6P 6P 5P 6PB03/01/2020

 37 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Rollins 546693 1/0936P 4P 4P 6P 4PD01/03/2020

 38 ASTON CAREY Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7936P 5P 7P 7P 7PD10/01/2020

 39 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R3, M 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6826M 7M 5Y 8P 7PB11/02/2019

 40 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5814Y 7P 4P 5Y 7PD05/01/2019

 41 MALAFON Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/0818P 5P 5P 4P 8PB02/05/2019

 42 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 24/02/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4815P 8P 5P 7P 5PD09/12/2019

 43 BAM BAM BETTY Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R9, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/2636P 6P 6P 8P 8PB07/11/2019

 44 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0608P 8P 8P 7P 4PB04/12/2020
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 1 KATE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R9, P 1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 16/153542P 2P 2P 2P 3PB02/01/2020

 2 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R11, M 1/2A. Clare 508958 14/122695M 3P 1P 2P 6MB29/01/2018

 3 RUN HOME JACK 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 01/04/2023, R8, P 2/1/2P. Britt 545352 13/122434P 4P 3P 1P 6PD01/02/2020

 4 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2023, R6, M 2/1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 32/193361M 2M (FEL)P 3P 1MD14/01/2018

 5 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R8, P 2/1/2S. Kemp 550294 8/72373P 2P 8P 2P 5PB02/10/2020

 6 SOUR STRAPS 2 Last start winner TEM, 04/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/2P. Reid 551664 9/72791P 2P 3P 6P 3PB20/11/2020

 7 TIGGERLONG AL Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/1D. Carter 501336 18/143043P 3M 4P 3P 1PD24/02/2018

 8 HIGHWAY TO YELL Last start winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2C. Glascott 550019 5/41681P 4P 8P 1P 7PD14/09/2020

 9 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 554586 6/52673P 3P 2P 1P 5PD31/01/2021

 10 RENEGADE PAUL Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 538828 8/62102P 2P 3P 7P 7PD01/11/2019

 11 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 11/92656P 1M 3P 5P 2PB18/12/2018

 12 CHASING CLOUT Dropping in grade TEM, 04/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 540442 12/91502Y 6P 5P 8P 7PD04/12/2019

 13 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/1C. Glascott 540422 8/52046P (FEL)P 7P 1P 8PD09/12/2019

 14 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 540239 8/71898P 1P 5P 2P 3PD22/12/2019

 15 ROBELL HUGO Weighted points score HVL, 12/02/2023, R5 4/1/2B. Talbot 542709 5/41567P 7P 1P 4P 2PD15/02/2020

6 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 11 April 2023 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 April 2023

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IRISH ACTOR Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Mckinnon 561587 0/01402P 2PD10/07/2021

 2 FOXY LADY ZEAL 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 31/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 558825 0/0883P 5PB22/02/2021

 3 ELARBEE BRUCE 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 04/04/2023, R2, P

GEL, 11/03/2023, R2

M/1C. Newcombe 561913 0/01323P 2PD07/06/2021

 4 MANILA QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/06/2022, R1, P M/1B. Williams 551798 0/01044P 2P 4P 2P 5YB14/09/2020

 5 ADAL BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/03/2023, R3, P M/1F. Herbert 549935 0/0985P 2P 4P 5P 3PD29/09/2020

 6 LADY MERLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 01/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Britt 563011 0/0924P 3PB18/06/2021

 7 NED THE KNIGHT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 559060 0/0922P 6PD13/05/2021

 8 GOT A MISTAKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 10/03/2023, R1, P M/1P. Dooner 560011 0/0838P 2PB03/05/2021

 9 CHASIN' FREDDY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/0804Y 6P 3P 4P 4PD21/03/2021

 10 SWEET MAIZIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Carter 554973 0/0796P 3P 4PB01/02/2021

 11 LET'S GO MERV Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mitchell 561829 0/0785P (FEL)P 3P 4P 5PD09/06/2021

 12 SLICK ZULU Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/0486P 5PD01/02/2021

 13 TAYLEN BALE Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R3, P M/1F. Herbert 539766 0/0846P 4P 4P 2P 4PB06/12/2019

 14 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/0587P 5P 4P 5P 5PB15/02/2020

 15 GOT A COPY Weighted points score SHP, 10/04/2023, R2 M/1J. Mcclelland 558726 0/0525P 5PB22/04/2021

 16 ASTON CONTROL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558661 0/0507P 4P 7P 5PD20/02/2021

 17 HERMINE BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R1, P M/1S. Felke 549942 0/0425P 6P 8PB29/09/2020

 18 ASTON SHANDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558664 0/0366P 8P 7PB20/02/2021

 19 SPELLCASTER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 563884 0/0308P 7PB03/06/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG HONEY Last start winner TEM, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/2M. Finn 555074 5/21891P 6P 1P 3P 7PB25/01/2021

 2 DANA TINY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Reid 551666 3/21682P 1P 5P 4P 4PB20/11/2020

 3 DYNAMIC 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 7/61683P 2P 7P 3P 5PB29/05/2020

 4 UNWANTED 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/01383P 7P 4P 3P 4PB27/09/2019

 5 CAWBOURNE OSCAR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Talbot 552857 4/31023P 4P 6P 6P 8PD17/12/2020

 6 SASSY LEYLAH 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1P. Reid 553669 5/31191Y 7P 5P 6P 4PB02/01/2021

 7 DEB TAN LEE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/03/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51936M 6P 4P 3P 1PB29/12/2018

 8 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 24/03/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Mills 539648 8/61687P 4P 3P 6P 1PB03/12/2019

 9 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 04/04/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Strutt 545209 5/41386P 7P 1P 4P 6PB26/03/2020

 10 NOEL'S DESIRE Dropping in grade TEM, 05/03/2023, R4, P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540761 12/81236P 8P 6P 6P 5PD02/01/2020

 11 ASTON WHISKY Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Talbot 547283 7/32014P 3P 1P 5P 2PD13/04/2020

 12 SANKEY Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546852 4/31958P 3P 3P 3P 1PD06/06/2020

 13 CAWBOURNE GINGER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Talbot 557223 3/21832P 7P 3P 4P 1PB02/04/2021

 14 GRETEL BALE Weighted points score BEN, 04/04/2023, R11 5/2C. Colaiacovo 549941 4/21714P 1P 1P 6P 6PB29/09/2020

 15 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Bootsma 529465 4/21657P 4P 3P 1P 5PB06/11/2018

 16 MR. BEAN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Kemp 547136 3/21536P 4P 6P 3P 1PD14/03/2020

 17 ASTON PIVOT Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Talbot 546066 5/11474P 2P 6P 3P 5PD02/03/2020

 18 FRONT ROW 1 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R5, Y 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41422Y 5P 2P 8P 5PB23/04/2019

 19 ASTON PAYROLL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/04/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/01386P 6P 2P 3P 5PD15/01/2021

 20 FIONN 2 Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R12, Y 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 4/31345Y 7P 2P 2P 7PD03/09/2020

 21 KLOUS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Breust 544884 6/1129(FEL)P 4P 5P 3P 7PD04/02/2020

 22 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561828 1/01245P 1P 2P 6P 3PB09/06/2021

 23 BETTY MAYO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Talbot 550276 4/31204P 4P 5P 7P 2PB28/09/2020

 24 ASTON PLUS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/04/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Britt 561948 1/01175P 2P 1P 5PD22/03/2021

 25 GAMBLING GRACE Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/01086P 3P 4P 8P 4PB22/02/2020
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 26 CAWBOURNE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Talbot 547948 3/11026P 4P 5P 4P 8PD12/07/2020

 27 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R3, M 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6826M 7M 5Y 8P 7PB11/02/2019

 28 TIGGERLONG ZAP 3 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0695P 6P 8P 7P 6PB25/01/2021

 29 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Strutt 545207 2/0638P 7P 5P (FEL)P 8CB26/03/2020
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 1 FOXY LADY ZEAL 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 31/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 558825 0/0883P 5PB22/02/2021

 2 ELARBEE BRUCE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 04/04/2023, R2, P

GEL, 11/03/2023, R2

M/1C. Newcombe 561913 0/01323P 2PD07/06/2021

 3 SLICK ZEUS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 28/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Kemp 554967 0/0942P 6P 7P 3P 5PD01/02/2021

 4 NED THE KNIGHT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 559060 0/0922P 6PD13/05/2021

 5 CHASIN' FREDDY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/0804Y 6P 3P 4P 4PD21/03/2021

 6 CAKE First start M/1J. Strutt 561770 0/00B26/03/2021

 7 GO GO GIBLET Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 28/03/2023, R3, P M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0584PD26/03/2021

 8 LET'S GO MARTY Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1G. Mitchell 561825 0/0764P 5P 6P 7P 2PD09/06/2021

 9 ASTON CONTROL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558661 0/0507P 4P 7P 5PD20/02/2021

 10 HERMINE BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R1, P M/1S. Felke 549942 0/0425P 6P 8PB29/09/2020

 11 ASTON SHANDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558664 0/0366P 8P 7PB20/02/2021

 12 SPELLCASTER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 563884 0/0308P 7PB03/06/2021

10 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 11 April 2023 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 April 2023

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LORETTA BALE Last start Provincial winner GBN, 31/03/2023, R9, P 2/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 16/122761P 1P 2P 3P 7PB18/08/2019

 2 RUN HOME JACK 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 01/04/2023, R8, P 2/1/2P. Britt 545352 13/122434P 4P 3P 1P 6PD01/02/2020

 3 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R8, P 2/1/2S. Kemp 550294 8/72373P 2P 8P 2P 5PB02/10/2020

 4 SOUR STRAPS 1 Last start winner TEM, 04/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/2P. Reid 551664 9/72791P 2P 3P 6P 3PB20/11/2020

 5 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 11/92656P 1M 3P 5P 2PB18/12/2018

 6 RALPH Dropping in grade TEM, 04/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 21/72224P 2P 7P 3P 4PD29/08/2019

 7 LOXTON BALE Dropping in grade TEM, 04/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 12/11615P 4P 3P 5P 6CB24/12/2019

 8 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score BEN, 09/04/2023, R3 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 545675 9/72375P 1P 2P 1P 6PB03/02/2020

 9 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1D. Breust 527177 12/91923P 4P 1P 4P 4PD11/11/2018
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 1 GEORGE'S BEST Last start Provincial winner WAG, 10/03/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Cusack 562000 1/01511PD10/08/2021

 2 CAWBOURNE FLINT Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Talbot 557226 1/01494P 2P 1P 2P 5PD02/04/2021

 3 SIN NOMBRE Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 2/01385Y 8P 2P 2P 4PB03/09/2020

 4 LET'S GO GEORGI Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561827 1/0797P 6P 1P 7P 7PB09/06/2021

 5 TIGGERLONG ZAP 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0695P 6P 8P 7P 6PB25/01/2021

 6 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Strutt 545207 2/1638P 7P 5P (FEL)P 8CB26/03/2020

 7 ELARBEE BRUCE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 561913 0/01323P 2PD07/06/2021

 8 SLICK ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Kemp 554967 0/0942P 6P 7P 3P 5PD01/02/2021
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 1 JALEESA BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 04/04/2023, R10, P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 542859 11/82673P 1P 2P 1P 5PB17/02/2020

 2 GO GO RINGO Last start placegetter MTG, 26/03/2023, R11, PR1 2/1/2S. Ellis 540959 9/71473P 5P 5P 4P 5CD03/01/2020

 3 ASTON BURTON Weighted points score WAG, 24/02/2023, R9, P 3/1/1D. Breust 541711 7/51836P 1P 1P 7P 5PD10/11/2019

 4 TIGGERLONG CAR Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/1M. Finn 543526 7/41864P 1P 5P 3P 4PB24/02/2020

 5 HESTON'S MATE Last start winner TEM, 04/04/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Anesbury 545233 7/12251P 2P 5P 1P 7PB23/04/2020

 6 CAWBOURNE GINGER 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Talbot 557223 3/01832P 7P 3P 4P 1PB02/04/2021

 7 TIGGERLONG MATE Weighted points score TEM, 04/04/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Finn 555078 3/11804P 4P 3P 2P 3PD25/01/2021

 8 KLOUS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Breust 544884 6/4129(FEL)P 4P 5P 3P 7PD04/02/2020

 9 BETTY MAYO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Talbot 550276 4/01204P 4P 5P 7P 2PB28/09/2020

 10 CAWBOURNE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Talbot 547948 3/11026P 4P 5P 4P 8PD12/07/2020
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 1 TIGGERLONG ZAP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0695P 6P 8P 7P 6PB25/01/2021
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